

भारत सरकार Government of India केंद्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग Central Public Works Department



कार्यकारी अभियंता का कार्यालय -कन्नूर केंद्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग

कन्नूर, पिन -670001

Office of Executive Engineer,-Kannur Abhilash Tourist Home Building, 2nd Floor, Railway Station Road, Kannur, Pin-670001.

PH: PH: 0497-2967449	E- mail: eekannur@gmail.com	Web: www.cpwd.nic.in
No. 52(1)/KaCD/2024/ 1∂3○		Date: ⊘ }/ 10/2024

To,

The Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, P.O.Kannur University Campus, Kannur – 670 567.

Sir,

Sub: Forwarding Deposit and Expenditure details (in Form-65) of various works of Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, Mangattuparamba, Kannur undertaken by CPWD, Kannur – reg.

Please find enclosed herewith Deposit and Expenditure details (in Form-65) for the month of **September 2024** in respect of various works of Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, Kannur undertaken by CPWD, Kannur.

Encl: As above.

Brook a fermendial

Yours faithfully,

(K.Mohammood)
Executive Engineer -Kannur
CPWD, Kannur

C.P.W.

FORM-65 SCHEDULE OF DEPOSIT MONTH - SEPTEMBER 2024

Name of Division: O/o Executive Engineer-Kannur, CPWD, Kannur

Name of Client : Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar

Name of Client : Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar										
SI. No.	NAME OF WORK	A/A & E/S AMOUNT	Total Deposit received	Total Expenditure Incurred	Balance	Further Anticipated amount	Total expenditure i/c anticipated expenditure	Additional fund required	Physical Progress	Remarks 10
-	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		9	
	Construction of Vocational lab for KV, Keltron Nagar, Kannur	3000000		0	1000000	2500000	3500000	2500000	25%	Revised estimate sanctioned vide letter No.110115- 13/2023-के.वी.सं(म्.)/कार्य-2 dated 01.08.2024. Foundation work completed. Superstructure in progress.

Executive Engineer - Kannur CPWD, Kannur